
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-210. Exam Schedule

Fri, 10 Mar 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics: Molecular Beam Epitaxy  M15-403, M15-406, M15-409
Fri, 17 Mar 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics: Molecular Beam Epitaxy  M15-403, M15-406, M15-409
Sat, 01 Apr 09:20 — 12:40 ATT Business Evaluation and Value-Dased Management  M15-705

 Vinokurova T.K.
Sat, 08 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Risk Management  B14-772  Usman E.V.
Fri, 14 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Coding Theory  B13-512  Gustun O.N., Lavrenyuk S.Y.
Tue, 18 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Condensed Matter Physics  B13-S02  Kuznetsov A.V., Kashurnikov V.A.
Tue, 25 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Condensed Matter Physics  B13-003  Kashurnikov V.A., Kuznetsov A.V.
Fri, 28 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Information Systems  B13-701  Dzengelevskiy A.E.
Sat, 29 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Statistical Physics  B13-201  Fedotov A.M., Rogozkin D.B.
Fri, 05 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Laser Physics  B13-204  Protasov E.A.
Fri, 12 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Features of Nuclear Reactors  S12-105
Fri, 19 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M16-404  Goryunov A.F.,

Kutukov A.A.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Economic Security  S13-708, S13-709, S13-710  Leonov P.Y.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Humanitarian Issues of Information Security  S13-502, S13-503, S13-504

 Malyuk A.A.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Automatics  S14-201, S14-401  Lobashev D.A., Kullo I.G.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German); Foreign Language - Elective

(Spanish, French, German, Russian)  S13-505, S13-506, S13-507  Soyrif E.V.
Thu, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M16-105, M16-107, M16-125, M16-127,

M16-205, M16-266, M16-S01  Ryabov P.N.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Insurance  S16-713, S16-763  Dokuchaev V.P.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Insurance  B16-702, S16-703  Dokuchaev V.P.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Game Theory and Operations Research  S14-503  Konovalov R.V.,

Kulyabichev Y.P.
Fri, 26 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Open Systems  B13-V01, B14-V73  Hramtsov P.B.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M16-105, M16-107, M16-108, M16-117,

M16-204, M16-304, M16-405, M16-S01  Kutukov A.A., Goryunov A.F., Gayur I.Y.,
Ivanova Y.S., Ryabov P.N., Chmyhov M.A.

Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  S12-505, S12-506, S12-507, S13-708  Leonov P.Y.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S14-301, S14-401  Kullo I.G., Lobashev D.A.,

Shapkarin A.V.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Typologies of Financial Fraud  S12-505, S12-506, S12-507  Beketnova  Y.M.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  S13-709, S13-710  Leonov P.Y.
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  S12-505, S12-506,

S12-507  Volkov S.E.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  B14-104, S14-104  Gelfer E.G.
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Administrative Procedure  S14-707, S14-708  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  B14-002  Gelfer E.G.


